276
C
SB
-L
M
S®
Te
l: 0
08
6 5
73
 84
18
61
33
/84
18
55
27
Fa
x:
00
86
 57
3 8
41
85
51
7
ww
w.
cs
b-
ep
.co
m
sa
les
@
cs
b-
ep
.co
m
276
C
SB
-L
M
S®
Te
l: 0
08
6 5
73
 84
18
61
33
/84
18
55
27
Fa
x:
00
86
 57
3 8
41
85
51
7
ww
w.
cs
b-
ep
.co
m
sa
les
@
cs
b-
ep
.co
m
Assembled guide carriages
Product features
EPB13
 3/8"
Sliding liners material: EPB13
With locking handwheel design
3/8" threaded hole for camera
Self-lubricating, maintenance-free
Lightweight and resistant to dust
Part No.
A
[mm]
A2
[mm]
C
[mm]
C2
[mm]
H 0.2
[mm]
K2
[mm]
T
[mm]
 Static load
Weight
[kg]Coy- [N] Coz [N] Mox [Nm] Moy [Nm] Moz [Nm]
WRC01-10-40-100-CHL 73 60 100 87 24 M6 22.5 4800 2400 96 170 170 0.35
WRC01-10-40-150-CHL 73 60 150 137 24 M6 22.5 4800 2400 96 290 290 0.39
WRC01-10-40-200-CHL 73 60 200 187 24 M6 22.5 4800 2400 96 410 410 0.45
WRC01-10-80-100-CHL 107 94 100 87 24 M6 22.5 4800 2400 178 170 170 0.48
WRC01-10-80-150-CHL 107 94 150 137 24 M6 22.5 4800 2400 178 290 290 0.55
WRC01-10-80-200-CHL 107 94 200 187 24 M6 22.5 4800 2400 178 410 410 0.60
WRC01-16-60-150-CHL 104 86 150 132 35 M8 33.5 8400 4200 240 480 480 1.0
WRC01-16-60-200-CHL 104 86 200 182 35 M8 33.5 8400 4200 240 690 690 1.1
WRC01-20-80-150-CHL 134 116 150 132 44 M8 33.5 12800 6400 525 670 670 1.3
WRC01-20-80-200-CHL 134 116 200 182 44 M8 33.5 12800 6400 525 990 990 1.4
WRC01-20-80-250-CHL 134 116 250 232 44 M8 33.5 12800 6400 525 1250 1250 1.6
A T
A2 K2
C2C H
 Part No.
W R C 0 1 - 1 0 - 4 0 - 1 0 0 - C H L
 Diameter
 Width
C  Camera hole
H  Handwheel
L  Locking device
 Length
WRC01
W
R
C
01
CSB-LMS®
Linear Motion Systems
Y
X
Z